
SI.No Name of the Operational Creditor
Claim Amount 
received Claim Admitted Claim Rejected

1

Unique Fats and Ingrideints Private 
Limited (Director - Jai Prakash 
Charria ) 58,24,377.00          58,24,377.00       -                      

2

Venkateshwara Roto Pack Private 
Limited (Director - Arun Kumar 
Goyal) 1,28,19,981.00       75,71,098.00       52,48,883.00      

3 Ramanand Agarwal and Company 4,92,73,597.00       4,92,73,597.00    -                      
4 Polaries Flexible Packaging 72,94,193.70          72,94,193.70       -                      
5 Tirimala Roto Lam Private Limited 1,15,02,588.00       1,15,02,588.00    -                      

Total 8,67,14,736.70          8,14,65,853.70       52,48,883.00         

Operational Creditors
Claims List -SRK Food Products Private Limited


